
40-Mile Run Overall 2020 Results 

Position Bib Name FINSIH Pace Split	1 Pace Turn Split	2 Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
1 49 BOBBY	HERRINGTON 5:57:10 8:56 2:53:21 8:40 0:14 3:03:35 9:11 M 36 GREENSBORO NC
2 114 MAX	TIEMANN 6:08:02 9:12 2:57:02 8:51 1:54 3:09:05 9:27 M 33 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
3 78 MARK	MANZ 6:32:15 9:48 3:02:15 9:07 0:00 3:30:00 10:30 M 34 DURHAM NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
4 89 PARKER	MITCHELL 7:13:45 10:51 3:21:21 10:04 2:42 3:49:42 11:29 M 29 CHARLOTTE NC
5 38 DEREK	FOX 7:16:54 10:55 3:22:08 10:06 1:35 3:53:11 11:40 M 34 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
6 98 SHANE	REYNOLDS 7:29:07 11:14 3:22:05 10:06 2:11 4:04:51 12:15 M 36 DURHAM NC
7 76 JOHN	MAIDEN	MAIDEN 7:38:49 11:28 3:21:15 10:04 3:07 4:14:27 12:43 M 45 HARRISBURG NC
8 3 ERIC	ANDERSON 7:47:07 11:41 3:41:25 11:04 0:50 4:04:52 12:15 M 38 CARY NC
9 14 SEAN	BUTLER 8:10:01 12:15 3:46:30 11:19 1:24 4:22:07 13:06 M 49 PITTSBORO NC
10 115 MATT	TROMMATER 8:11:24 12:17 3:46:02 11:18 7:19 4:18:03 12:54 M 40 WILLOW	SPRING NC
11 86 JUSTIN	MCLAMB 8:18:10 12:27 3:49:08 11:27 1:12 4:27:49 13:23 M 37 GOLDSBORO NC
12 66 JOSEPH	KOCA 8:22:06 12:33 3:50:46 11:32 0:00 4:31:20 13:34 M 39 SANFORD NC
13 118 REBECCA	WEAST 8:25:27 12:38 4:01:36 12:05 0:00 4:23:51 13:12 F 32 CHARLOTTESVILLE VA
14 87 STACY	MCMURTREY 8:27:03 12:41 4:05:35 12:17 6:13 4:15:15 12:46 F 41 HENDERSONVILLE NC
15 36 DALE	FLECKENSTEIN 8:29:15 12:44 3:48:34 11:26 6:57 4:33:44 13:41 M 55 DURHAM NC
16 4 KATHERINE	BAER 8:32:40 12:49 4:01:22 12:04 5:28 4:25:50 13:18 F 50 CARRBORO NC
17 64 IV	KIMBERLY 8:34:14 12:51 3:53:12 11:40 3:32 4:37:29 13:52 M 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
18 15 JOHN	CARACOGLIA 8:35:05 12:53 3:58:26 11:55 0:55 4:35:44 13:47 M 43 GREENVILLE NC
19 70 DAVID	LARKINS 8:40:50 13:01 3:50:41 11:32 2:17 4:47:52 14:24 M 38 DURHAM NC
20 9 TIFFANY	BJORNSTAD 8:41:07 13:02 4:05:39 12:17 5:57 4:29:30 13:29 F 42 RALEIGH NC
21 67 MATTHEW	KORNEGAY 8:41:41 13:03 3:57:42 11:53 1:42 4:42:17 14:07 M 40 WINTERVILLE NC
22 12 MIKE	BUCCI 8:43:00 13:05 3:50:07 11:30 15:13 4:37:40 13:53 M 51 APEX NC Bucci	FAM
23 6 WES	BARRY 8:48:45 13:13 3:53:37 11:41 5:51 4:49:17 14:28 M 40 CHARLOTTE NC
24 80 RYAN	MCANELLY 8:50:19 13:15 4:20:17 13:01 2:50 4:27:12 13:22 M 36 CONCORD NC
25 59 JIMMY	JUHL 8:50:20 13:15 4:20:24 13:01 5:14 4:24:42 13:14 M 42 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
26 74 YING	LIU 8:53:09 13:20 4:07:06 12:21 4:29 4:41:34 14:05 F 44 CARY NC
27 53 JIAN	HU 8:54:23 13:22 4:07:10 12:21 4:08 4:43:05 14:09 M 38 CARY NC Zen	Speed
28 26 STEVE	DOCK 9:00:02 13:30 4:20:12 13:01 4:00 4:35:50 13:48 M 47 PLEASANT	GARDEN NC
29 113 ERIC	STEVENS 9:09:42 13:45 4:19:36 12:59 7:26 4:42:39 14:08 M 50 PITTSBORO NC
30 95 MIKE	NICHOLS 9:15:42 13:54 4:12:01 12:36 7:04 4:56:37 14:50 M 43 HAMPSTEAD NC
31 108 STEVEN	SHADE 9:15:45 13:54 4:12:13 12:37 7:26 4:56:06 14:48 M 37 WILMINGTON NC
32 17 BRETT	CLINGERMAN 9:17:29 13:56 4:08:50 12:27 12:59 4:55:40 14:47 M 35 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
33 28 TIM	DRAKE 9:17:30 13:56 4:08:49 12:26 13:08 4:55:33 14:47 M 36 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
34 105 CHRISTOPHER	SCOTT 9:22:49 14:04 4:19:48 12:59 1:51 5:01:10 15:03 M 40 GREENVILLE NC
35 119 ALEX	WEIR 9:29:46 14:15 4:22:35 13:08 3:05 5:04:06 15:12 M 26 GREENSBURG PA
36 11 BENJAMIN	BRUNO 9:29:47 14:15 4:22:37 13:08 2:10 5:05:00 15:15 M 35 SANTA	BARBARA CA



Position Bib Name FINSIH Pace Split	1 Pace Turn Split	2 Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
37 101 JENNIFER	ROY 9:30:34 14:16 4:37:32 13:53 5:36 4:47:25 14:22 F 37 CHARLOTTE NC
38 121 MARTIN	WILEMAN 9:38:23 14:28 4:06:11 12:19 12:14 5:19:59 16:00 M 50 HILLSBOROUGH NC
39 123 BARRY	WRIGHT 9:46:39 14:40 4:31:06 13:33 4:20 5:11:13 15:34 M 63 TROY NC
40 52 HOLLY	HOWELL 9:46:51 14:40 4:42:17 14:07 5:17 4:59:17 14:58 F 37 HILLSBOROUGH NC
41 106 BD	SECHLER 9:51:59 14:48 4:45:50 14:17 0:12 5:05:57 15:18 M 57 APEX NC
42 109 CHRIS	SHEARON 9:54:13 14:51 4:36:39 13:50 2:56 5:14:37 15:44 M 41 WENDELL NC
43 117 JEFF	WALLING 9:56:33 14:55 4:42:20 14:07 5:14 5:08:58 15:27 M 53 FUQUAY	VARINA NC
44 103 DAN	SCHNITZER 10:04:59 15:07 4:31:45 13:35 3:58 5:29:16 16:28 M 40 DURHAM NC
45 125 GRAHAM	YOUNGBLOOD 10:12:41 15:19 4:14:53 12:45 9:58 5:47:51 17:24 M 48 CHAPEL	HILL NC
46 54 SHANNON	HURD 10:13:05 15:20 4:43:39 14:11 9:45 5:19:41 15:59 F 32 KNIGHTDALE NC
47 39 MICHAEL	GALLEGO 10:13:06 15:20 4:43:35 14:11 9:49 5:19:42 15:59 M 31 KNIGHTDALE NC Beer	Run	@	Oak	City	Brewing
48 33 KEVIN	EDWARDS 10:17:28 15:26 4:35:59 13:48 4:54 5:36:35 16:50 M 46 HILLSBOROUGH NC
49 62 RYAN	KERINS 10:20:08 15:30 4:32:57 13:39 3:59 5:43:12 17:10 M 42 MEBANE NC
50 75 PATRICK	MACE 10:22:21 15:34 4:47:02 14:21 1:14 5:34:05 16:42 M 50 SANFORD NC
51 84 NOREEN	MCDONALD 10:23:42 15:36 4:14:46 12:44 6:44 6:02:11 18:07 F 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
52 10 MATTHEW	BRANDON 10:24:29 15:37 4:41:33 14:05 1:15 5:41:41 17:05 M 45 LEWISVILLE NC
53 61 MILT	KELLY	ILL 10:29:27 15:44 4:20:23 13:01 10:20 5:58:44 17:56 M 66 WILMINGTON NC
54 72 HEATHER	LEGROS 10:32:48 15:49 4:39:29 13:58 10:09 5:43:10 17:09 F 29 CARTHAGE NC
55 42 LIZ	GOODMAN 10:34:07 15:51 4:51:46 14:35 6:03 5:36:17 16:49 F 31 DURHAM NC
56 102 GUSTAVO	SALAZAR 10:37:37 15:56 4:58:21 14:55 15:20 5:23:56 16:12 M 29 CHARLOTTE NC
57 24 ROBERT	DEROSSET 10:38:26 15:58 4:36:09 13:48 8:55 5:53:22 17:40 M 50 RALEIGH NC
58 40 KASANDRA	GARNER 10:40:15 16:00 5:01:05 15:03 8:26 5:30:44 16:32 F 47 ASHEVILLE NC
59 112 BRYAN	STAFFEY 10:52:31 16:19 4:39:19 13:58 8:11 6:05:01 18:15 M 41 WAKE	FOREST NC
60 68 KELLY	KREEL 10:52:33 16:19 4:39:23 13:58 8:17 6:04:52 18:15 F 41 RALEIGH NC Run	N	Tri	Outfitters
61 18 CHRIS	COKER 10:52:40 16:19 4:39:21 13:58 8:08 6:05:10 18:16 M 45 LOUISBURG NC
62 46 AMANDA	HALL 10:53:15 16:20 4:59:46 14:59 5:22 5:48:07 17:24 F 43 JACKSONVILLE FL
63 85 LISA	MCFADDEN 10:53:32 16:20 5:04:33 15:14 1:03 5:47:56 17:24 F 46 LILLINGTON NC
64 37 EMILY	FLOESS 10:57:32 16:26 5:03:38 15:11 7:28 5:46:26 17:19 F 31 RALEIGH NC
65 81 CHERIE	MCCAFFERTY 10:58:19 16:27 5:04:24 15:13 1:14 5:52:41 17:38 F 52 SPRING	LAKE NC
66 13 ALLAN	BUCCOLA 11:26:23 17:10 5:14:35 15:44 16:24 5:55:24 17:46 M 37 GREENSBORO NC Impetus	PT
67 58 PETE	JOHNSON 11:26:33 17:10 4:55:36 14:47 6:12 6:24:45 19:14 M 37 CARY NC
68 93 TOM	MOUNT 11:39:38 17:29 5:19:51 16:00 7:24 6:12:23 18:37 M 57 CONCORD NC
69 27 JOHN	DOGGETT 11:45:05 17:38 5:14:42 15:44 16:15 6:14:08 18:42 M 50 SUMMERFIELD NC
70 29 CHRIS	DUNST 11:45:06 17:38 5:14:32 15:44 16:24 6:14:10 18:42 M 43 HIGH	POINT NC
71 45 KEITH	HAIGHT 11:47:37 17:41 4:56:18 14:49 3:44 6:47:35 20:23 M 45 WINTERVILLE NC
72 34 JOSHUA	ESALA 11:47:42 17:42 5:04:55 15:15 0:24 6:42:22 20:07 M 34 DURHAM NC
73 79 LAURIE	MATECKI 11:52:47 17:49 5:29:01 16:27 3:24 6:20:21 19:01 F 37 SANFORD NC Brick	City	Running	Tribe

OVERALL	FEMALES
Position Bib Name FINSIH Pace Split	1 Pace Turn Split	2 Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name

1 118 REBECCA	WEAST 8:25:27 12:38 4:01:36 12:05 0:00 4:23:51 13:12 F 32 CHARLOTTESVILLE VA
2 87 STACY	MCMURTREY 8:27:03 12:41 4:05:35 12:17 6:13 4:15:15 12:46 F 41 HENDERSONVILLE NC
3 4 KATHERINE	BAER 8:32:40 12:49 4:01:22 12:04 5:28 4:25:50 13:18 F 50 CARRBORO NC



Position Bib Name FINSIH Pace Split	1 Pace Turn Split	2 Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
4 9 TIFFANY	BJORNSTAD 8:41:07 13:02 4:05:39 12:17 5:57 4:29:30 13:29 F 42 RALEIGH NC
5 74 YING	LIU 8:53:09 13:20 4:07:06 12:21 4:29 4:41:34 14:05 F 44 CARY NC
6 101 JENNIFER	ROY 9:30:34 14:16 4:37:32 13:53 5:36 4:47:25 14:22 F 37 CHARLOTTE NC
7 52 HOLLY	HOWELL 9:46:51 14:40 4:42:17 14:07 5:17 4:59:17 14:58 F 37 HILLSBOROUGH NC
8 54 SHANNON	HURD 10:13:05 15:20 4:43:39 14:11 9:45 5:19:41 15:59 F 32 KNIGHTDALE NC
9 84 NOREEN	MCDONALD 10:23:42 15:36 4:14:46 12:44 6:44 6:02:11 18:07 F 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
10 72 HEATHER	LEGROS 10:32:48 15:49 4:39:29 13:58 10:09 5:43:10 17:09 F 29 CARTHAGE NC
11 42 LIZ	GOODMAN 10:34:07 15:51 4:51:46 14:35 6:03 5:36:17 16:49 F 31 DURHAM NC
12 40 KASANDRA	GARNER 10:40:15 16:00 5:01:05 15:03 8:26 5:30:44 16:32 F 47 ASHEVILLE NC
13 68 KELLY	KREEL 10:52:33 16:19 4:39:23 13:58 8:17 6:04:52 18:15 F 41 RALEIGH NC Run	N	Tri	Outfitters
14 46 AMANDA	HALL 10:53:15 16:20 4:59:46 14:59 5:22 5:48:07 17:24 F 43 JACKSONVILLE FL
15 85 LISA	MCFADDEN 10:53:32 16:20 5:04:33 15:14 1:03 5:47:56 17:24 F 46 LILLINGTON NC
16 37 EMILY	FLOESS 10:57:32 16:26 5:03:38 15:11 7:28 5:46:26 17:19 F 31 RALEIGH NC
17 81 CHERIE	MCCAFFERTY 10:58:19 16:27 5:04:24 15:13 1:14 5:52:41 17:38 F 52 SPRING	LAKE NC
18 79 LAURIE	MATECKI 11:52:47 17:49 5:29:01 16:27 3:24 6:20:21 19:01 F 37 SANFORD NC Brick	City	Running	Tribe

OVERALL	MALES
Position Bib Name FINSIH Pace Split	1 Pace Turn Split	2 Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name

1 49 BOBBY	HERRINGTON 5:57:10 8:56 2:53:21 8:40 0:14 3:03:35 9:11 M 36 GREENSBORO NC
2 114 MAX	TIEMANN 6:08:02 9:12 2:57:02 8:51 1:54 3:09:05 9:27 M 33 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
3 78 MARK	MANZ 6:32:15 9:48 3:02:15 9:07 0:00 3:30:00 10:30 M 34 DURHAM NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
4 89 PARKER	MITCHELL 7:13:45 10:51 3:21:21 10:04 2:42 3:49:42 11:29 M 29 CHARLOTTE NC
5 38 DEREK	FOX 7:16:54 10:55 3:22:08 10:06 1:35 3:53:11 11:40 M 34 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
6 98 SHANE	REYNOLDS 7:29:07 11:14 3:22:05 10:06 2:11 4:04:51 12:15 M 36 DURHAM NC
7 76 JOHN	MAIDEN	MAIDEN 7:38:49 11:28 3:21:15 10:04 3:07 4:14:27 12:43 M 45 HARRISBURG NC
8 3 ERIC	ANDERSON 7:47:07 11:41 3:41:25 11:04 0:50 4:04:52 12:15 M 38 CARY NC
9 14 SEAN	BUTLER 8:10:01 12:15 3:46:30 11:19 1:24 4:22:07 13:06 M 49 PITTSBORO NC
10 115 MATT	TROMMATER 8:11:24 12:17 3:46:02 11:18 7:19 4:18:03 12:54 M 40 WILLOW	SPRING NC
11 86 JUSTIN	MCLAMB 8:18:10 12:27 3:49:08 11:27 1:12 4:27:49 13:23 M 37 GOLDSBORO NC
12 66 JOSEPH	KOCA 8:22:06 12:33 3:50:46 11:32 0:00 4:31:20 13:34 M 39 SANFORD NC
13 36 DALE	FLECKENSTEIN 8:29:15 12:44 3:48:34 11:26 6:57 4:33:44 13:41 M 55 DURHAM NC
14 64 IV	KIMBERLY 8:34:14 12:51 3:53:12 11:40 3:32 4:37:29 13:52 M 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
15 15 JOHN	CARACOGLIA 8:35:05 12:53 3:58:26 11:55 0:55 4:35:44 13:47 M 43 GREENVILLE NC
16 70 DAVID	LARKINS 8:40:50 13:01 3:50:41 11:32 2:17 4:47:52 14:24 M 38 DURHAM NC
17 67 MATTHEW	KORNEGAY 8:41:41 13:03 3:57:42 11:53 1:42 4:42:17 14:07 M 40 WINTERVILLE NC
18 12 MIKE	BUCCI 8:43:00 13:05 3:50:07 11:30 15:13 4:37:40 13:53 M 51 APEX NC Bucci	FAM
19 6 WES	BARRY 8:48:45 13:13 3:53:37 11:41 5:51 4:49:17 14:28 M 40 CHARLOTTE NC
20 80 RYAN	MCANELLY 8:50:19 13:15 4:20:17 13:01 2:50 4:27:12 13:22 M 36 CONCORD NC
21 59 JIMMY	JUHL 8:50:20 13:15 4:20:24 13:01 5:14 4:24:42 13:14 M 42 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
22 53 JIAN	HU 8:54:23 13:22 4:07:10 12:21 4:08 4:43:05 14:09 M 38 CARY NC Zen	Speed
23 26 STEVE	DOCK 9:00:02 13:30 4:20:12 13:01 4:00 4:35:50 13:48 M 47 PLEASANT	GARDEN NC
24 113 ERIC	STEVENS 9:09:42 13:45 4:19:36 12:59 7:26 4:42:39 14:08 M 50 PITTSBORO NC
25 95 MIKE	NICHOLS 9:15:42 13:54 4:12:01 12:36 7:04 4:56:37 14:50 M 43 HAMPSTEAD NC



Position Bib Name FINSIH Pace Split	1 Pace Turn Split	2 Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
26 108 STEVEN	SHADE 9:15:45 13:54 4:12:13 12:37 7:26 4:56:06 14:48 M 37 WILMINGTON NC
27 17 BRETT	CLINGERMAN 9:17:29 13:56 4:08:50 12:27 12:59 4:55:40 14:47 M 35 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
28 28 TIM	DRAKE 9:17:30 13:56 4:08:49 12:26 13:08 4:55:33 14:47 M 36 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
29 105 CHRISTOPHER	SCOTT 9:22:49 14:04 4:19:48 12:59 1:51 5:01:10 15:03 M 40 GREENVILLE NC
30 119 ALEX	WEIR 9:29:46 14:15 4:22:35 13:08 3:05 5:04:06 15:12 M 26 GREENSBURG PA
31 11 BENJAMIN	BRUNO 9:29:47 14:15 4:22:37 13:08 2:10 5:05:00 15:15 M 35 SANTA	BARBARA CA
32 121 MARTIN	WILEMAN 9:38:23 14:28 4:06:11 12:19 12:14 5:19:59 16:00 M 50 HILLSBOROUGH NC
33 123 BARRY	WRIGHT 9:46:39 14:40 4:31:06 13:33 4:20 5:11:13 15:34 M 63 TROY NC
34 106 BD	SECHLER 9:51:59 14:48 4:45:50 14:17 0:12 5:05:57 15:18 M 57 APEX NC
35 109 CHRIS	SHEARON 9:54:13 14:51 4:36:39 13:50 2:56 5:14:37 15:44 M 41 WENDELL NC
36 117 JEFF	WALLING 9:56:33 14:55 4:42:20 14:07 5:14 5:08:58 15:27 M 53 FUQUAY	VARINA NC
37 103 DAN	SCHNITZER 10:04:59 15:07 4:31:45 13:35 3:58 5:29:16 16:28 M 40 DURHAM NC
38 125 GRAHAM	YOUNGBLOOD 10:12:41 15:19 4:14:53 12:45 9:58 5:47:51 17:24 M 48 CHAPEL	HILL NC
39 39 MICHAEL	GALLEGO 10:13:06 15:20 4:43:35 14:11 9:49 5:19:42 15:59 M 31 KNIGHTDALE NC Beer	Run	@	Oak	City	Brewing
40 33 KEVIN	EDWARDS 10:17:28 15:26 4:35:59 13:48 4:54 5:36:35 16:50 M 46 HILLSBOROUGH NC
41 62 RYAN	KERINS 10:20:08 15:30 4:32:57 13:39 3:59 5:43:12 17:10 M 42 MEBANE NC
42 75 PATRICK	MACE 10:22:21 15:34 4:47:02 14:21 1:14 5:34:05 16:42 M 50 SANFORD NC
43 10 MATTHEW	BRANDON 10:24:29 15:37 4:41:33 14:05 1:15 5:41:41 17:05 M 45 LEWISVILLE NC
44 61 MILT	KELLY	ILL 10:29:27 15:44 4:20:23 13:01 10:20 5:58:44 17:56 M 66 WILMINGTON NC
45 102 GUSTAVO	SALAZAR 10:37:37 15:56 4:58:21 14:55 15:20 5:23:56 16:12 M 29 CHARLOTTE NC
46 24 ROBERT	DEROSSET 10:38:26 15:58 4:36:09 13:48 8:55 5:53:22 17:40 M 50 RALEIGH NC
47 112 BRYAN	STAFFEY 10:52:31 16:19 4:39:19 13:58 8:11 6:05:01 18:15 M 41 WAKE	FOREST NC
48 18 CHRIS	COKER 10:52:40 16:19 4:39:21 13:58 8:08 6:05:10 18:16 M 45 LOUISBURG NC
49 13 ALLAN	BUCCOLA 11:26:23 17:10 5:14:35 15:44 16:24 5:55:24 17:46 M 37 GREENSBORO NC Impetus	PT
50 58 PETE	JOHNSON 11:26:33 17:10 4:55:36 14:47 6:12 6:24:45 19:14 M 37 CARY NC
51 93 TOM	MOUNT 11:39:38 17:29 5:19:51 16:00 7:24 6:12:23 18:37 M 57 CONCORD NC
52 27 JOHN	DOGGETT 11:45:05 17:38 5:14:42 15:44 16:15 6:14:08 18:42 M 50 SUMMERFIELD NC
53 29 CHRIS	DUNST 11:45:06 17:38 5:14:32 15:44 16:24 6:14:10 18:42 M 43 HIGH	POINT NC
54 45 KEITH	HAIGHT 11:47:37 17:41 4:56:18 14:49 3:44 6:47:35 20:23 M 45 WINTERVILLE NC
55 34 JOSHUA	ESALA 11:47:42 17:42 5:04:55 15:15 0:24 6:42:22 20:07 M 34 DURHAM NC


